Sinclair Avenue, N.E.

406
410 07/24/91 8166 Riverside
416 05/04/78 5515 Pitsch
419 09/26/86 7555 Pitsch
421 05/09/89 7897 Pitsch
422 05/04/78 5514 Pitsch
425 05/09/89 7898 Pitsch
427 06/01/89 7907 Pitsch
432 02/14/62 880 Capitol
05/04/78 5513 Pitsch
No cutoff.
433 06/01/89 7906 Pitsch

435 06/01/89 7905 Pitsch



436

439

440

442

444

445

449-51

450

454

455

457

460

461

632

01/19/62 821
1-story dwelling.

02/14/62 878
2-story dwelling.

02/13/62 901
2-story dwelling.

02/14/62 879
2-story dwelling.

01/19/62 820

11/25/61 600
1-story dwelling.

04/24/62 1068
2-story flat.

07/11/61 386

09/07/61 493
2-story flat.

10/04/61 524

1Y>-story dwelling.

10/04/61 525

1%>-story dwelling.

01/24/62 810
2-story dwelling.

12/13/61 711

1%>-story dwelling.

10/08/81 7082

Houting & Meeusen

Capitol

Kamminga & Roodvoets

Capitol

Houting & Meeusen

Cooke

Cooke

Pitsch

Capitol

Pitsch

Pitsch

Pitsch

Pitsch

Pitsch



